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Get a fidget spinner!  Spin it. I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

What is ten less than 84?
18, 19, ,  21, ,  

,  

7,  9,  11,  ,   15,  17,  

19

Circle the odd numbers.

   4   65   47

     9     78     13

       71       736       552

S,  P,  P,  S,  P,  P,  S,  P,  P, 

 ,   P,  P

Draw a rectangle that is 
about 2 cm long on each 
side.  Do not use a ruler.  
Just guess!

How many dots on the bug?
B,  E,  H,  K,  N,  Q,  

,   W,  Z

12,  14,  16,  18,  20,  22,  

,   26,  28

19, ,  ,  22, 23, 

,  

E,  ,   O,  T,  Y
Circle all the ways to make 
5.

3 + 3      3 + 2      1 + 4
1 + 3      2 + 1      2 + 2
2 + 4     3 + 4     2 + 5
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Spin again. I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

Circle the third number.

A,  D,  5,  D,  7,  1,  A,  4,  D,  
9,  B,  1,  5,  A,  F,  F,  6

5 + 2 = 

    6 + 2 = 

How many?

Write the number that 

is 2 more.

 12 

      77 

           33 

What time is it?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

                ___:___

2 tens + 6 ones = 26

7 tens + 6 ones = 

6 tens + 8 ones = 

5 tens + 0 ones = 

How much is this? How many? How many?

Circle the fifth letter.

7,  D,  F,  8,  3,  A,  9,  B,  D,  
9,  5,  A,  6,  B,  9,  F,  B,  7,  1

What is ten more than 78? How much is this?
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Look at the balance.  What does it tell you?  Write a sentence to explain.

=
True False

=
True False

=
True False

=
True False

=
True False

Did you find that two are true?  If not, look again!
You should only mark TRUE if you are absolutely sure it is correct!

Circle all the ways to make 
7.

5 + 1     6 + 1     2 + 5
3 + 4     7 + 1     5 + 3
4 + 1      6 + 2      6 + 3

A,  C,  E,  G,  I,  

,   M,  O,  Q

How much is this?

word root nov can mean new innovate, novelty, novice
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There are four pink towels. There are nine 
white towels. There are four blue towels. How 
many towels are there in all?

Gavin liked to ride his bike. It made him very 
happy. One day he rode 4 miles. The next 
day he rode 4 miles. The next day he rode 3 
more miles. How many miles did he ride in all?

It is very hot today. Connor drank six cups of 
water. Jack drank four cups of tea. Jason 
drank five cups of water. Justin drank two 
cups of water. How many cups of water did 
the boys drink?

Max looked at his summer shirts. He had 
seven blue shirts. He had two red shirts. He 
had five white shirts. He had three green 
shirts. He had five black shirts. How many 
shirts did Max have in all?

Circle the
greater number.

Circle how
you know.

Fill in the numbers.

14 31 tens ones
is greater than .

>

67 52 tens ones
is greater than .

>

DROP Z D R O P S L R J D H D I R E D R O F P G

FRY E M Y F R Y S Y V L A F F R E I R R W G Q
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#1Mental Math

Start with the number 3. 3

Increase that number by 13.
7 8 6 1 6 2 1 9 4 7 (Circle your answer to double check you are correct.)

Double that number.
8 1 1 5 3 2 6 4 3 8

Increase that number by 6.
7 5 8 5 5 0 3 8 1 0

Multiply by 3.
1 1 1 1 4 2 9 1 7 1

Round to the nearest ten.
6 3 3 8 5 1 1 0 2 1

Divide that number in half.
9 0 3 2 8 3 2 5 5 1
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Hannah had nine 
quarters. She used 
four quarters to buy 
gumballs. How many 
quarters does she 
have left?

9 - 4 =

She has
quarters left.

At our family reunion, 
Aunt Rosa brought 
three pies. Aunt 
Megan brought three 
pies. How many pies 
did my aunts bring to 
the family reunion in 
all?

3 + 3 =

They brought
pies.

Kevin is baking cookies.
In his first batch, he 
had six cookies. He 
ate four of them. How 
many cookies does 
he have left?

6 - 4 =

He has
cookies left.

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5 + 4 = 9

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

7 + 3 =

A squirrel had seven 
nuts. It ate seven nuts. 
How many nuts does 
the squirrel have left?

The squirrel has
________ nuts.

Count by 1.

4 6

7 is 3 more than .

0 + 9 = ______

11 9 8

6 is more than

5 6 7

7 is more than

6 7 8

kowl

caall

call

kewl

Count by 5s.

33 43

10 - 7

Write the missing letter to spell start .

sta t st rt tart
Write the missing sign.

8 4 = 12
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There were nine voters 
in the first line. The 
second line had four 
more voters than the 
first line. How many 
voters were there in all?

Jack walked in the 
woods. He found 8 red 
leaves. He found 5 
yellow leaves. He gave 
4 leaves to his mother. 
How many leaves did he 
have left?

It is 22 days until Best 
Friends Day. It is 25 
days until Hug Holiday. 
On the day of Best 
Friends Day, how many 
days will you need to 
wait until it is Hug 
Holiday?

Color in all of the months that have 30 days.

January February March April
May June July August

September October November December

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

2 - = 0

How many blocks? r h l x x
u n z o n
n t u e a
g l e t s

let

What is the largest 
two-digit number you can 
make with the numbers 9, 
2, and 3?

nineteen

19 2 9

Count by 2s.

8 12

6 + 8 = 7 + 5 =

4 + 2 = 3 + 3 = 2 + 8 = 8 + 4 =

6 + 4 = 6 + 4 = 6 + 2 = 3 + 9 =
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Circle each letter S you see.

P Z W S H S K X S S S S S B Q

Write 1 more.

1

3

5

Circle the number(s).

Look at the monster pattern.  Draw the missing monster.

1 2 2 1 2

2 1 2 2
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A spider caught four 
bugs in its web in the 
morning. It caught 
two bugs in its web in 
the afternoon. How 
many bugs did the 
spider catch in all?

4 + 2 =

The spider caught
________ bugs.

Hannah saw five 
spiders in her garden. 
She saw three spiders 
in the tool shed. How 
many spiders did she 
see in all?

5 + 3 =

She saw
spiders.

A box holds six small 
toys and two large 
toys. How many toys 
are in the box in all?

6 + 2 =

There are
toys in the box.

Circle the word for the picture.

nose best crib

shoe snow yellow

Write the missing letter to spell yes.

y s ye es

What is the difference 
for 4 - 4?

4 3 0 5

1 - 0 = ______

14 1 5

What is the sum of 0 
and 8?

10 8 1

BE S J E E B E E B I E B O I L Q G D B B B W

YET J I Y A W O T D V E X C Y I T N T M Y E T

MIX Z I P A F R M I X V K M H M I H K N I E T

MY O R J S Y Z U I L E N Q M M M A I M Y H D

n o w t y
f o r f g
w h a t q
v u a t o
q t e s e

Word Bank
what for

5 + 3 = 4 + 7 = 7 + 3 =
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Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.

152
is the sum

6

tens

1

ten

8

tens

2

ones

168
is the sum

8

ones

6

tens

9

tens

168
is the sum

1

ten

6

tens

9

tens

Example:
60 + 10 + 80 + 2 = 152

Example:
8 + 10 + 60 + 90 = 168

Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.

2386

tens

8

tens

9

tens

8

ones

2

ones

9

tens

1

ten

9

tens

1

ten

6

tens

9

tens

8

tens

6

tens

9

tens

2

ones

2

ones

1

ten

What is ten less than 86? Double five.

7
6-
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Change the last letter.  Write the new word.

cat

ca

box

knot cap

man sit

The ruler is made of wood.

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of January 23
MathWorksheets.com

Add to these lines to draw a silly picture.
Turn your paper around if you need to.

Write a sentence to describe your picture:

Alex told Jacob 5 jokes. 
Jacob said only 3 jokes 
were funny. How many 
jokes were not funny?

Write the words into the boxes.

out
hot

Which shows a way to 
take apart 6?

6 - 5 = 1

8 + 2 = 10

7 - 2 = 5

Which shows a way to 
make 6?

4 + 2 4 + 5

4 + 11 6 + 7

8 tens and 2 ones

2 940 82

Show 7 o'clock.

3

4
567

8

9

10

11 12 1

2

3

4
567

8

9

10

11 12 1

2

: 00

6 + 1 Count by 10s.

21 41 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

2 + = 4

3 + 2 = 6 + 6 =

7 + 8 =
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#1Mental Math

Start with the sum of 11 and 10. 21

Divide by 7.
3 1 9 2 7 0 5 6 1 6 (Circle your answer to double check you are correct.)

Add a dozen.
7 1 5 6 9 1 6 5 8 5

Increase that number by 7.
3 3 7 4 2 2 8 5 9 3

Subtract 5.
7 4 4 5 5 1 7 4 3 3

Double that number.
3 4 1 7 2 4 7 6 6 4

Add the digits in your number. The sum of 
that is your new number.

9 8 7 4 4 3 5 1 7 9
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Adding and Subtracting 9

5 + 9 = 7 + 9 = 10 - 1 = 18 - 9 =

14 - 9 = 9 + 3 = 18 - 9 = 14 - 9 =

9 + 3 = 15 - 6 = 6 + 9 = 17 - 8 =

12 - 9 = 17 - 8 = 11 - 2 = 2 + 9 =

9 + 8 = 9 + 4 = 9 + 1 = 8 + 9 =

4
9+

13
9-

9
9+

18
9-

8
9+

17
8-

5
9+

14
9-

1
9+

10
1-

6
9+

15
6-

3
9+

12
9-

2
9+

11
2-

7
9+

16
9-

9
6+

15
6-

8
9+

2
9+

16
9-

18
9-

9
9+

9
5+

9
6+

17
8-

12
9-

11
2-

9
9+

5
9+

14
9-

14
9-

18
9-

17 - 8 = 14 - 9 = 9 + 9 = 3 + 9 =

1 + 9 = 10 - 1 = 7 + 9 = 9 + 5 =

9 + 2 = 8 + 9 = 12 - 9 = 7 + 9 =
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Adding and Subtracting 9

9 - 9 =

9 + 9 =

15 - 6 =

13 - 9 =

12 - 9 =

9 - 7 =

9 - 3 =

17 - 8 =

1 + 9 =

16 - 9 =

11 - 2 =

18 - 9 =

9 + 7 =

9 - 2 =

15 - 6 =

9 + 3 =

17 - 8 =

9 - 9 =

9 - 1 =

10 - 1 =

12 - 9 =

1 + 9 =

15 - 6 =

14 - 9 =

13 - 9 =

9 + 9 =

11 - 2 =

9 + 6 =

10 - 1 =

9 + 1 =

9 - 4 =

8 + 9 =

9 - 5 =

5 + 9 =

9 - 2 =

9 - 6 =

5 + 9 =

9 - 6 =

9 - 5 =

9 + 9 =

9 + 3 =

9 - 8 =

18 - 9 =

9 + 2 =

9 - 9 =

Fill in the blanks using numbers
from the fact family.

7 9

16

+ =

+ =

- =

- =

Fill in the blanks using numbers
from the fact family.

9 4

13

+ =

+ =

- =

- =
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Complete the pattern.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

2 4 6 8 10 12 14

5 10 15 20 25 30 35

4 8 12 16 20 24 28

What is the sum of
4 + 1 + 1?

8 6 13

10

13 - 8 = ______

5 7 21

eighteen

2 18 19

Circle the word for the picture.

shirt brown right

ice cream smell underwear

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

: 00

7 + 3 = 7 + 6 = 9 + 4 = 3 + 6 =
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